ESTIMATE SHEET
Company Name: MRGMLLP
Project: GMR
Work Description: Cleaning
Contractor Name: E.Mallesham
Date: 23.12.25

S.No. Item Head Item Description Quantity Units Rate Amount Grand Total

1 E block Deep Cleaning at Corridors 9270 Sft 2.5 23175

Total 23175
Amount in words :- Twenty three Thousand one Hundred and seventy five Rupees Only

Bill for Consumables 

Mallesham 

Mallapur. 

Hyderabad 

Date:18-12-2025